FF0002
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2023 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80172530 Master Contract: 605457
Project: 80172530 Date Issued: 2023-06-28
Issued to: SUNPLUS OPTIMUM INC.
90 STATE ST STE
700 OFFICE 40,

Circuit
Current
(A)
Maximu
m power
current
(A)
Maximu
m Power
(Watts)
Maxium
overcurre
nt
protection
rating (A)
SR5-66HBD-630M 1500 44.2 37.1 18.23 16.99 630 35
SR5-66HBD-635M 1500 44.4 37.3 18.27 17.03 635 35
SR5-66HBD-640M 1500 44.6 37.5 18.31 17.07 640 35
Certificate: 80172530
Project: 80172530
Master Contract: 605457
Date Issued: 2023-06-28

Circuit
Current
(A)
Maximu
m power
current
(A)
Maximu
m Power
(Watts)
Maxium
overcurre
nt
protection
rating (A)
SR5-66HBD-645M 1500 44.8 37.7 18.35 17.11 645 35
SR5-66HBD-650M 1500 45.0 37.9 18.39 17.16 650 35
SR5-66HBD-655M 1500 45.2 38.1 18.43 17.2 655 35
SR5-66HBD-660M 1500 45.4 38.3 18.47 17.24 660 35
SR5-66HBD-665M 1500 45.6 38.5 18.51 17.28 665 35
SR5-66HBD-670M 1500 45.8 38.7 18.55 17.32 670 35
SR5-66HBD-675M 1500 46.0 38.9 18.59 17.36 675 35
SR5-60HBD-570M 1500 40.1 33.7 18.17 16.93 570 35
SR5-60HBD-575M 1500 40.3 33.9 18.22 16.97 575 35
SR5-60HBD-580M 1500 40.5 34.1 18.27 17.02 580 35
SR5-60HBD-585M 1500 40.7 34.3 18.32 17.06 585 35
SR5-60HBD-590M 1500 40.9 34.5 18.37 17.11 590 35
SR5-60HBD-595M 1500 41.1 34.7 18.42 17.15 595 35
SR5-60HBD-600M 1500 41.3 34.9 18.47 17.2 600 35
SR5-60HBD-605M 1500 41.5 35.1 18.52 17.25 605 35
SR5-60HBD-610M 1500 41.7 35.3 18.57 17.29 610 35
Note:
1. All electrical data are shown as relative to standard test conditions (STC) (1000 W/m2, (25 ± 2) °C, AM 1.5
according to IEC 60904-3).
2. The manufacturer declared tolerance of Open-circuit voltage, Short-circuit current is ±3%, the manufacturer